
OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

Rajasthan Project 

Jodhpur, Rajasthan 
 

CORRIGENDUM 

Amendment No. 2 Dated 09.08.2018 

to 
Tender No. SJG8416P19 

 
This Amendment No. 2 dated 09.08.2018 to Tender No. SJG8416P19 for 
Crossover is issued as under: 

 
A. The technical specifications of both the items is to be read as under 

in lieu of the existing: 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Material 

Code 

Material Description Quantity 

10 02305474 Crossover, integral type, Material Gr. 

L-80 73 mm (2.7/8") OD x 9.53 - 
9.67 Kg./Mtr. (6.4-6.5 PPF) Drift 
diameter: 59.61mm(2.347 inch) END 

CONNECTIONS: EUE 8RD Box X 
Premium Pin PREMIUM 

CONNECTION: BGT2 Length: 1 Foot 
(BGT2 Thread from Baosteel) 
  

36 Nos. 

20 02305463 Crossover, integral type, Material Gr. 
L-80 73 mm (2.7/8") OD, 9.53 - 9.67 

Kg./Mtr. (6.4-6.5 PPF). Drift 
diameter: 59.61mm (2.347 inch) END 
CONNECTIONS: EUE 8RD Pin X 

Premium Box PREMIUM 
CONNECTION: BGT2 Length: 1 Foot. 

(BGT2 Thread from Baosteel) 

36 Nos. 

 

The material grade for both items should preferably be 13% Cr. 
however, the same is not mandatory. 
 

B.  Bid closing date against the tender has been extended as under: 
 
Bid closing date: 21.08.2018 

Technical Bid opening date: 21.08.2018 
Last date for tender fee payment: 14.08.2018. 

 
All other Terms & Conditions of the tender remain unchanged. 
                                                              

Sd- 
(B. Mody) 

Manager Materials (M&C)  


